Farnell Page 867 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:09
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

210441
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Pins Pkg Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
ADUM2402BRWZ 16 SOIC 111-7107● 200.00 166.00 133.00
ADUM2402CRWZ 16 SOIC 111-7106● 705.00 577.00 529.00
ADUM2401BRWZ 16 SOIC 111-7110● 547.00 447.00 410.00
ADUM2401ARWZ 16 SOIC 111-7111● 378.00 309.00 283.00
ADUM2401CRWZ 16 SOIC 111-7109● 705.00 577.00 529.00
ADUM2400ARWZ 16 SOIC 111-7114● 378.00 309.00 283.00
ADUM2400BRWZ 16 SOIC 111-7113● 547.00 447.00 410.00
ADUM2400CRWZ 16 SOIC 111-7112● 705.00 577.00 529.00
The HCTL1100 is a high performance, general purpose motion control IC which frees the host processor for other tasks by performing all the time-intensive functions of digital motion control. The
programmability of all control parameters provides maximum flexibility and quick design of control systems with a minimum number of components.
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Pins Pkg Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
ADUM1200ARZ 8 SOIC 107-8204● 107.00 90.00 71.00
ADUM1200BRZ 8 SOIC 107-8205● 137.00 110.00 102.00
ADUM1200CRZ 8 SOIC 107-8206● 216.00 192.00 162.00
ADUM1201ARZ 8 SOIC 107-8200● 107.00 90.00 71.00
ADUM1201BRZ 8 SOIC 107-8201● 137.00 110.00 102.00
ADUM1201CRZ 8 SOIC 107-8202● 216.00 180.00 144.00
ADUM1210BRZ 8 SOIC 111-7115● 209.00 170.00 157.00
ADUM2402ARWZ 16 SOIC 111-7108● 138.00 115.00 92.00
The HCTL2000 quadrature decoder/counter IC family provides a one-chip, easy to implement solution to interfacing the quadrature output of an encoder or digital potentiometer to a microprocessor
system.
210440
Price Each